Common mode choke coils
ESQ1515H Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173
SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2025/09/10 1/5
Features
* Small size, low leakage flux due to ESQ core
* Low stray capacitance, High attenuation of a wide frequency band

ESQ1515H Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173
SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2025/09/10 3/5
Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Inductance Tol.
DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
Rated
Voltage Hi-pot
1KHz,0.25V max. typ. typ. 2mA 3S
Unit mH - mΩ A V Vac
Symbol L - RDC IRMS VRMS -
ESQ1515H-102MIN-C90 1.00 min. 20.0 9.00 250 1,500
ESQ1515H-252MIN-C63 2.50 min. 40.0 6.30 250 1,500
ESQ1515H-502MIN-C45 5.00 min. 80.0 4.50 250 1,500
ESQ1515H-103MIN-C36 10.0 min. 100 3.60 250 1,500
ESQ1515H-153MIN-C27 15.0 min. 130 2.70 250 1,500
ESQ1515H-203MIN-C23 20.0 min. 180 2.35 250 1,500
ESQ1515H-253MIN-C15 25.0 min. 240 1.56 250 1,500
ESQ1515H-303MIN-C12 30.0 min. 350 1.20 250 1,500
Common mode choke coils
ESQ1515H Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173